o

Class.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Barco
Carioca
Fiote
14 Bis
Take

Ashauer

Tchuri

Bravissimo
5

Ah
Muleque

Gaz

Carro
Chefe

Vesper Il

Match
Point

COPA PRIMAVERA (42 ETAPA COPA ICRJ) 2019
Dias 07 e 08 de dezembro de 2019 - ICRJ

PROVISORIO

HPE25 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Comandante

Roberto Martins

Bernardo Ramos

Marcos Ashauer

Helio Lyra de Aquino
Jr.

lan Muniz

Ricardo Ricardi

Paulo Sergio de

Alencar

José Guilherme

Pereira de Souza

Jodo Marcos Mendes

Silvio Bhering

Tripulagado

José Antonio M.
Ribeiro
Matheus Felipe

Edmundo Souza
Pedro Ramalhete

Cassio Ashauer
Joel T. A. Meira

Fernando Sesto
Francisco Vianna
Victor Camargo

Alexandre Muto
Guilherme Avelino
Tiago Moraes

Douwe Sickler
John Gram Slattery
Timothy Barr

Henry
Nicholas
Joao

Jodo Claudio
Pereira Souza
Alfred Hilbert
Lya Paruolo

Mauricio Maciel
Carlos Magluta
Lima

Pierre Joullié
Jorge Machado

SailNo | Club | Total | C./desc. | R1 R2 |R3

62

14

036

45

058

17

006

23

34

031

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com
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